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Matthew's Crossword Puzzle
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Across

1. chose for a job
5. anything

6. to deturmen
somthing

7. to go bad

10. the seconed
moth in a year

12. the best for you

19

20

15. dont chase it
17. tell evryone

19. a cotten filling

fabric

20. a sale
Down

2. a type of pen
3. to draw done

4. macking
someone frustaraded

8. no ware to run
9. to jump up

11.
13.
14.
16.
18.

don't need more
to be amased
something new
in serch for pray
yours to make
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